Skidasamband Islands

Métatafla 2022-2023
Skidaganga

jantar

10

11

12

13| 14 ] 15

16

17 | 18

19

20

21

22

23| 24| 25

26 | 27| 28 [ 29 | 30 | 31

13- 14 ara.

15-16 ara

17 - 18 ara

19-214ra

fullordnir

Bikarmét
Akureyri

EYOF

febrdar

10

11

12

13114 | 15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23| 24| 25

26 | 27 | 28

13- 14 ara.

15-16 ara

17 - 18 ara

19-214ra

fullordnir

Mot erlendis

Bikarmot

[safjordur

HM fulloréinna

mars

10

13 | 14 | 15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28 [ 29 | 30| 31

13- 14 ara.

15-16 ara

17 - 18 ara

19-21ara

Olafsfjorour

Bikarmot

fullordnir

HM fulloréinna

april

2

3

4

10

11

=
[N
=
N

12

13 ] 14| 15

16

17

18

19

SMi Ullur

20

21

22

23| 24| 25

26 | 27| 28 [ 29 | 30

13- 14 ara.

15- 16 ara

Paskar

17 - 18 ara

19-21 4ra

fullordnir




